K@BENHAVNS LUFTHAVNE A/S

KOBENHAVNS LUFTHAVNE A/S

ISIN: DKO0010201102

Overview

2024/05/30 13:46:15

Price
4,780.00 DKK

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.42% (-20.00)

DK0010201102
KBHL

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Transport
Stock
5,024 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

4,780.00 DKK (1)
4,790.00 DKK (2)
4,800.00 DKK
4,830.00 DKK
4,780.00 DKK
4,800.00 DKK
4,804.40 DKK

25

120,110.00

11

3

7,500.00

7,000.00

£,500.00

6,000.00

5,500.00

5,000.00

4,500.00

4,000.00

X

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/29
2024/05/29
2024/05/29
2024/05/13
2024/04/29

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010201102&ID_NOTATION=1945839
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c5d18b61b70fcabc1216fe7a9fb10f0dec06493dab7cb986b6a32fd83d3916de&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c4cfeead01e191bdc&time=1717180672&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=80dbcfbed162320551dd743f7068401cc6e1de7d102bc666ee6c8b4f60c8be90&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e64a7f7b57f4249f6&time=1717180672&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=68439c5331154d8f1c80c2a939d5787879e471a09219b4cd7c7e08fa8d6cce4b&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9d2f1d20893edc002&time=1717180672&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3445037fb216737667ac4e07e7280a3245cb5cb16351b8f08bb686eb723bb01e&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=980723ceb72592bc0&time=1717180672&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=69cc5c53ba96fe8d44dc5bc88706afdfe8509781cb72f89a0d312489e6c0e7f6&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8e18090b943e4fdcc&time=1717180672&tool=RSC

K@BENHAVNS LUFTHAVNE A/S

Details

2024/05/30 13:46:15

Price
4,780.00 DKK

Difference © -0.42% (-20.00)

General attributes

ISIN DK0010201102
Symbol KBHL
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Transport
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 5,024 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4,780.00 DKK (1)
Ask (Ask size) 4,790.00 DKK (2)
Open 4,800.00 DKK
High 4,830.00 DKK
Low 4,780.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 4,800.00 DKK
VWAP 4,804.40 DKK
Volume (pcs) 25
Trading volume 120,110.00
Number of trades 11
Last size 3
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +3.69% -21.12% -32.49%
Perf (abs.) +170.00 -1,280.00 -2,300.00
Beta 0.14 0.18 0.15
Volatility 24.82 26.17 29.18

7,500.00
7,000.00
6,500.00 q

£,000.00 ‘ \
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5,500.00

5,000.00

4,500.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F]
Stuttgart

Nasdaq
Copenhagen

Munich

London Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt

Date

2024/05/
30

2024/05/
30

2024/05/
30

2018/05/
21

2024/05/

Time

15:25

13:46

08:24

17:58

19:50

Price

636.00 EUR

Sy

4,810.00 DKK (60)
4,835.00 DKK (86

5,200.71 DKK (107

5,214.53 DKK (92

4,600.00 DKK (2024/04/19
6,180.00 DKK (2023/05/31
4,500.00 DKK (2023/11/30

)
)
)
5,700.00 DKK (2024/01/23)
)
)
)

Trading volume
(mio.)
0.00

4,780.00 DKK 0.12

648.00 EUR

0.00

5,720.00 DKK 0.00

630.00 EUR

0.00

Number of
trades

6

1"
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1945839
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4900681
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342360823
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4817301

K@BENHAVNS LUFTHAVNE A/S

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

30

2024/01/ 15:32 780.00 USD  0.00
19

2024/05/ 19:31 628.00 EUR  0.00
30

2024/05/ 20:20 640.00 EUR  0.00
30

16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46582754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46582754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342225898
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14291988

K@BENHAVNS LUFTHAVNE A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
KOPENH LUFTHAVNE

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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ERSTE

Group


mailto:-

	KØBENHAVNS LUFTHAVNE A/S
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



